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1st Of 19 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION  

Client Name  MELLOW INTERNATIONAL CO.,LIMITED 

 

 Loading Address  
A19, No.7 Huanzhen West Road, Guanglong 

Industrial Zone, Chencun Town, Shunde District 

P.O. Number HUARS240716187 

Item Number STAINLESS STEEL COIL 

Product Name STAINLESS STEEL COIL 

Inspector(s)  10506  

Inspection Started at  2024-07-18T09:00  Inspection Completed at  2024-07-18T13:08 

 

Brief Report      

Conclusion Conform 

 Brief Findings 

A.Loading Quantity  Conform Not Conform Pending Please refer to section 'A' 

B.Packing Information  Conform Not Conform Pending Please refer to section 'B' 

C.Product Details   Conform Not Conform Pending Please refer to section 'C' 

D.Truck and Container  Conform Not Conform Pending Please refer to section 'D' 

E.Loading and Stuffing  Conform Not Conform Pending Please refer to section 'E' 

F.Container Sealing  Conform Not Conform Pending Please refer to section 'F' 

 

Container 

Information 

Container Type 20'GP 

Container Condition Container deformation and dirty. 

Container No.  MIOU2477742 

 Seal Number H328495 

Remark 

Remark1: all goods had loaded into container.  

Remark2: Stainless steel coils and sheets are put onto pallet with wooden battens,  

(supporting batten: 7*7cm), the lowest point of the coil does not touch the floor of  

container.  

Remark3:All Stainless steel coils and sheets were evenly placed inside the container  

Remark4: After our visual inspection, we were of the opinion that the lashing and  

securing/securing applied for the shipment was suitable for the intended voyage. 
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A. LOADING QUANTITY  

Nr. P.O. Number Item Number 

Completed  Uncompleted 

Quantity (pcs) Cartons (CTN) 
 Quantity 

(pcs) 

 Cartons 

(CTN) 

1 HUARS240716187 STAINLESS STEEL COIL  12 12 0 0 

 

Factory Gates 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

Packed 

 
（1/1） 
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B. PACKING INFORMATION 

Packing Details   Remarks 

1 P.O. Number HUARS240716187 

2 Item Number STAINLESS STEEL COIL 

3 Carton Size 123.5*80cm 

4 Carton Weight / 

5 Packing way (for single unit) 1 Coil packed onto a Pallet with shipping mark 

6 Wooden batten 7*7cm 

 

Carton Seal 

 
(1/1) 

 

 

 Front Mark 

 
(1/12) 

 
(2/12) 
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(3/12) 

 
(4/12) 

 
(5/12) 

 
(6/12) 

 
(7/12) 

 
(8/12) 
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(9/12) 

 
(10/12) 

 
(11/12) 

 
(12/12) 

 

Carton Size  

 
(1/4) 

 
(2/4) 
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(3/4) 

 
(4/4) 

 

Others (Accessory/Manual/Polybag etc.) 

 
（1/8） 

 
（2/8） 

 
（3/8） 

 
（4/8） 
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（5/8） 

 
（6/8） 

 
（7/8） 

 
（8/8） 
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C. PRODUCT DETAIL 

 

Front View 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

Side View 

 
（1/1） 
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D. TRUCK AND CONTAINER 

 

Truck Front 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

Licence 

 
（1/1） 
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Container Side 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

Container Inside Check 

 
（1/5） 

 
（2/5） 

 
（3/5） 

 
（4/5） 
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（5/5） 

 

 

Container No. (Inside) 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

 Container No. (Outside) 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

 

 



                                      Report NO：VM569720240718094330 

©  www.minderworks.com All rights reserved Email:Service@minderwork.com 

The results reflects our findings at time and place of inspection. This report does not relieve seller/manufacturers from their contractual liabilities or prejudice 

buyers' right for compensation for any apparent and/or hidden defects not detected during our random inspection or occuring thereafter. This report does not evidence shipment, Final 
approval is required by client before releasing shipment. 
 

12th Of 19 

 Truck Badge(Back) 

 
（1/1） 
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E. LOADING PROCESS  

Nr Item Number 
Order 

Quantity (pcs) 

Order Cartons 

(CTN) 

Actual Loaded 

Quantity（pcs） 

Actual Loaded 

Cartons (CTN) 

1 STAINLESS STEEL COIL 12 12 12 12 

 

container No size N.W. G.W. quantity seal No 

MIOU2477742 

0.4*1219*C 2286 2328 1 

H328495 

0.4*1219*C 2296 2338 1 

0.4*1219*C 2212 2254 1 

0.4*1219*C 2178 2220 1 

0.4*1219*C 2183 2225 1 

0.4*1219*C 2188 2230 1 

0.4*1219*C 2108 2150 1 

0.4*1219*C 2133 2175 1 

0.4*1219*C 2128 2170 1 

0.4*1219*C 2123 2165 1 

0.4*1219*C 2373 2415 1 

0.4*1219*C 2038 2080 1 

total 26246 26750 12 
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Loading（1/4） 

 
（1/5） 

 
（2/5） 

 
（3/5） 

 
（4/5） 

 
（5/5） 
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Loading（1/2） 

 
（1/4） 

 
（2/4） 

 
（3/4） 

 
（4/4） 

 

Loading（3/4） 

 
（1/4） 

 
（2/4） 
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（3/4） 

 
（4/4） 

 

 

 

Loading Finished 

 
（1/9） 

 
（2/9） 

 
（3/9） 

 
（4/9） 
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（5/9） 

 
（6/9） 

 
（7/9） 

 
（8/9） 

 
（9/9） 
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Right Door Closed 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

Both Door Closed 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

Container Sealing Photo 

 
（1/1） 
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F. SEAL CONTAINER  

 

Seal 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

Seal No. 

 
（1/1） 

 

 

End of Report 

 


